AMERICAN.

ATHLETIC CONFERENCE

2014-15 American Athletic Conference Composite Men’s Basketball Schedule
(Conference games only; all times Eastern)

Wednesday, Dec. 31
Tulsa at UCF

Houston at Memphis
Temple at UConn
Tulane at East Carolina
USF at SMU

Saturday, Jan. 3
East Carolina at USF
SMU at Cincinnati
Tulane at Memphis

Sunday, Jan. 4
UCF at Temple
Houston at Tulsa

Tuesday, Jan. 6

East Carolina at Cincinnati
UCF at Houston

UConn at USF

Wednesday, Jan. 7
Temple at Tulane

Thursday, Jan. 8
Memphis at SMU

Saturday, Jan. 10
Cincinnati at UConn
Tulsa at Temple

Sunday, Jan. 11
SMU at UCF
Memphis at Houston
USF at Tulane

Tuesday, Jan. 13
UConn at Tulsa

Wednesday, Jan. 14
Tulane at UCF

Houston at East Carolina
SMU at Temple

Thursday, Jan. 15
Cincinnati at Memphis

Saturday, Jan. 17
Tulsa at USF
Temple at Cincinnati
UCF at Memphis
East Carolina at SMU
Tulane at Houston

Noon
2 p.m.
TBD
TBD
TBD

7 p.m.
TBD
TBD

Noon
2p.m.

7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.

7 p.m.

9p.m.

11 a.m.

3p.m.

2 p.m.
4 p.m.
TBD

TBD

7 p.m.
7 p.m.
TBD

7 p.m.

11 a.m
7:30 p.
TBD
TBD
TBD

ESPNU
ESPNU
ESPN2
ESPNEWS
ESPN2

ESPN3
ESPN2
ESPNU

ESPNEWS
ESPNEWS

ESPNU
ESPNEWS
ESPN2

ESPNEWS

ESPN/ESPN2

ESPN2
ESPNEWS

CBSSN
CBSSN
ESPN3

CBSSN

ESPN3
ESPNU
CBSSN

ESPN/ESPN2

. ESPNU
m. ESPNU
ESPNEWS

CBSSN

ESPNEWS

Wednesday, Jan. 21
Houston at Cincinnati
Memphis at Tulsa
SMU at Tulane

Thursday, Jan. 22
USF at Temple
UCF at UConn

Saturday, Jan. 24
Tulsa at East Carolina
Houston at SMU
Memphis at Tulane

Sunday, Jan. 25
USF at UConn
Cincinnati at UCF

Tuesday, Jan. 27
Tulsa at Tulane

Wednesday, Jan. 28
Temple at UCF

SMU at USF

East Carolina at Memphis

Thursday, Jan. 29
UConn at Cincinnati

Saturday, Jan. 31
USF at Tulsa
Tulane at Temple
UCF at SMU

Sunday, Feb. 1
Cincinnati at East Carolina
UConn at Houston

Wednesday, Feb. 4
Temple at USF
East Carolina at UConn

Thursday, Feb. 5
Tulsa at Houston
Cincinnati at SMU

Saturday, Feb. 7
Temple at Memphis
UConn at Tulane
USF at Cincinnati
SMU at Tulsa

UCF at East Carolina

Tuesday, Feb. 10
Memphis at East Carolina
Cincinnati at Temple
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7 p.m.
7 p.m.
9 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

7 p.m.

Noon
TBD
8 p.m.

Noon
2 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.
7 p.m.
9p.m.

8 p.m.

1p.m.
2 p.m.
8 p.m.

1p.m.
3p.m.

6:30 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.
9 p.m.

1p.m.
6 p.m.
8 p.m.
8 p.m.
TBD

7 p.m.
TBD

ESPNEWS
ESPNU
CBSSN

ESPNEWS
CBSSN

ESPNEWS
CBSSN
ESPNU

CBSSN
CBSSN

ESPNEWS

CBSSN
ESPNU
CBSSN

ESPN2

ESPNEWS
CBSSN
ESPNU

CBSSN
CBSSN

ESPNEWS
ESPNU

ESPNEWS
ESPN/ESPN2

ESPNEWS
CBSSN
CBSSN
ESPNU

ESPN3

ESPNU
CBSSN



Wednesday, Feb. 11
USF at UCF

Thursday, Feb. 12
Tulsa at UConn
SMU at Houston

Saturday, Feb. 14
Memphis at USF
Tulane at Cincinnati
East Carolina at Temple
UConn at SMU

Sunday, Feb. 15
Houston at UCF

Tuesday, Feb. 17
Houston at USF

Wednesday, Feb. 18
East Carolina at Tulsa

Thursday, Feb. 19
Temple at SMU
UCF at Tulane
UConn at Memphis

Saturday, Feb. 21
USF at East Carolina
Cincinnati at Houston

Sunday, Feb. 22
Memphis at UCF
Tulane at UConn
Temple at Tulsa

Wednesday, Feb. 25
UConn at East Carolina
Tulane at Tulsa

UCF at Cincinnati

Thursday, Feb. 26
Houston at Temple
SMU at Memphis

Saturday, Feb. 28
East Carolina at UCF
Cincinnati at Tulane
Tulsa at Memphis

Sunday, March 1
SMU at UConn
USF at Houston

Wednesday, March 4
UCF at USF

Houston at Tulane
Cincinnati at Tulsa
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7 p.m.

7 p.m.
9p.m.

Noon
2 p.m.
2p.m.
9p.m.

TBD

7 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.
7 p.m.
9p.m.

11 a.m.
9:30 p.m.

2 p.m.
4 p.m.
6 p.m.

7 p.m.
8 p.m.
TBD

7 p.m.
9p.m.

Noon
2 p.m.
8 p.m.

2 p.m.
TBD

7 p.m.
8 p.m.
9p.m.

ESPNEWS

ESPN/ESPN2
ESPNU

ESPNU
ESPNU
CBSSN

ESPN

ESPN3

ESPNEWS

ESPNU

ESPN/ESPN2
ESPNEWS
ESPN/ESPN2

ESPNU
ESPNU

CBSSN
CBSSN
CBSSN

ESPNU
ESPNEWS
CBSSN

CBSSN
ESPN/ESPN2

ESPNEWS
ESPNEWS
ESPNU

CBS
ESPN3

ESPNU
ESPNEWS
CBSSN

Thursday, March 5

Temple at East Carolina 7 p.m. ESPNU
Memphis at UConn 9p.m. ESPN/ESPN2
Saturday, March 7

Tulane at USF TBD ESPNEWS
UConn at Temple TBD ESPN/ESPN2
Sunday, March 8

Memphis at Cincinnati Noon CBS
East Carolina at Houston 2 p.m. ESPNEWS
Tulsa at SMU 3 p.m. ESPN

American Athletic Conference Men’s Basketball
Championship
XL Center ¢ Hartford, Conn.

Thursday, March 12 ¢ First Round

No. 9 seed vs. No. 8 seed  3:30 p.m. ESPNU
No. 10 seed vs. No. 7seed 6 p.m. ESPNEWS
No. 11 seed vs. No. 6 seed 8 p.m. ESPNEWS
Friday, March 13 ¢ Quarterfinals

9/8 winner vs. No. 1 seed  Noon ESPN2
No. 5 seed vs. No. 4seed 2 p.m. ESPN2
10/7 winner vs. No. 2seed 7 p.m. ESPNU
11/6 winner vs.No. 3seed 9 p.m. ESPNU
Saturday, March 14 ¢ Semifinals

Quarterfinal winners 3 p.m. ESPN2
Quarterfinal winners 5p.m. ESPN2

Sunday, March 15 ¢ Final
Semifinal winners 3:15 p.m.ESPN
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